tion (“Fannie Mae”), a corporation orga-
nized and existing under the laws of the 
United States of America as assignee as 
documented by an assignment, in Ber-
rien county records, Michigan, on which 
mortgage there is claimed to be due at 
the date hereof the sum of Seventy 
Thousand Five Hundred Sixty 
and 27/100 Dollars ($70,560.27). 
	 Under the power of sale contained 
in said mortgage and the statute in 
such case made and provided, notice is 
hereby given that said mortgage will be 
foreclosed by a sale of the mortgaged 
premises, or some part of them, at public 
vendue, at the place of holding the circuit

[...]

Affidavit of Scrivener’s Error recorded 
on August 11, 2016, in liber 3144, page 
2641, Berrien County Records, Michigan. 
Said mortgage is now held by Nationstar 
Mortgage LLC, by assignment. There 
is claimed to be due at the date hereof 
the sum of One Hundred Twenty-
One Thousand Forty-Eight 
and 30/100 Dollars ($121,048.30), 
including interest at 4.875% per annum. 
	 Under the power of sale contained 
in said mortgage and the statute in 
such case made and provided, notice is 
hereby given that said mortgage will be 
foreclosed by a sale of the mortgaged 
premises, or some part of them, at public

[...]

2003, and recorded on October 29, 
2003, in Liber 2445, on Page 206, 
and assigned by said mortgagee to 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National 
Association, as assigned, Berrien 
County Records, Michigan, on which 
mortgage there is claimed to be due 
at the date hereof the sum of Sixty-
Six Thousand Eighty-Four 
Dollars and Eleven Cents 
($66,084.11), including interest at 
6.375% per annum. Under the power 
of sale contained in said mortgage 
and the statute in such case made 
and provided, notice is hereby given 
that said mortgage will be foreclosed 
by a sale of the mortgaged premises, 
or some part of them, at public ven-

[...]

200 
	 Farmington Hills, Michigan 48334-
5422 
	 File #466565F01 
	 (09-22)(10-13) 
  Publish Sept. 22, 29 Oct. 6 and 13, 
2016

ment, in Berrien county records, Michi-
gan, on which mortgage there is claimed 
to be due at the date hereof the sum of 
Eighty-Eight Thousand Eight 
Hundred Fifty-Seven and 32/100 
Dollars ($88,857.32). 
	 Under the power of sale contained in 
said mortgage and the statute in such 
case made and provided, notice is 
hereby given that said mortgage will be 
foreclosed by a sale of the mortgaged 
premises, or some part of them, at public 
vendue, at the place of holding the circuit

[...]

gage is now held by Deutsche Bank 
National Trust Company, as Trustee, in 
trust for registered Holders of First Frank-
lin Mortgage Loan Trust 2005-FFH3, 
Asset-Backed Certificates, Series 2005-
FFH3, by assignment. There is claimed 
to be due at the date hereof the sum of 
One Hundred Seven Thousand 
Four Hundred Three and 25/100 
Dollars ($107,403.25), including in-
terest at 5.75% per annum. 
	 Under the power of sale contained in 
said mortgage and the statute in such 
case made and provided, notice is here-
by given that said mortgage will be fore-
closed by a sale of the mortgaged 
premises, or some part of them, at public

[...]

gage made by Myron Doehrer, 
Jr., a single person, to Wells Fargo 
Bank, N.A., Mortgagee, dated Octo-
ber 8, 2008 and recorded October 21, 
2008 in Liber 2862, Page 1230, Berrien 
County Records, Michigan. There is 
claimed to be due at the date hereof the 
sum of Twenty-Seven Thousand 
Eight Hundred and 22/100 Dol-
lars ($27,800.22), including interest 
at 2.3% per annum. 
	 Under the power of sale contained 
in said mortgage and the statute in 
such case made and provided, notice 
is hereby given that said mortgage will 
be foreclosed by a sale of the mort-
gaged premises, or some part of them,

[...]

N.A., as Trustee for ABFC 2006-OPT3 
Trust, Asset Backed Funding Corporation 
Asset-Backed Certificates, Series 2006-
OPT3 as assignee as documented by an 
assignment, in Berrien county records, 
Michigan, on which mortgage there is 
claimed to be due at the date hereof the 
sum of One Hundred Ninety-Two 
Thousand Six Hundred Nine 
and 54/100 Dollars ($192,609.54). 
	 Under the power of sale contained in 
said mortgage and the statute in such 
case made and provided, notice is hereby 
given that said mortgage will be foreclosed 
by a sale of the mortgaged premises, or 
some part of them, at public vendue, at